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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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Premium Coleslaw 2 kg
Short Product Name:

Cabbage, Carrot and Onion in a Thick and Creamy Mayonnaise

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060453445914   Internal GTIN: 5060453445914   Supplier : Flavours Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : SP11-2

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1047.9kJ

249.5kcal
25.9g 1.9g 3.6g 0.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1047.9kJ 249.5kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1047.9kJ 

249.5kCal

Carbohydrates 4.3g

of which sugars 3.6g

Fat 25.9g

of which saturates 1.9g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 0.9g

Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

ALLERGY ADVICE: for allergens including cereals that contain gluten, please see #bold# ingredients.

Produced in a factory that handles: Gluten, Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Soya, Sulphites

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Extra Thick Real Mayonnaise (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised EGG Yolk, Sugar, Thickener (Modified Starch), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum),

Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Flavourings, Natural Colour (Beta Carotene), Antioxidant (Calcium Disodium EDTA)), Cabbage (38%), Carrot (18%), Onion (2%)

Supplier's Product Code : SP11-2

Product Added : 27 July 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 March 2024

erudus id : 7b024230a2594c41aae2c58abb68a844

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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